Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 26th February 2020

CONTRACT NO
CN85591
CN85582
CN85592

CN85530
CN85531
CN85538
CN85668
CN85581

SCHEME

Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation

Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation

DED

CARRAFIN
SHANBALLYMORE
DOONASLEEN
BALLINVOHER;
BALLYNACOURTY
MILLBROOK
KNOCKNAGASHEL
MONEENROE
CASTLE ELLIS

TOWNLANDS
CRAHARD
CLOGHER
UMMERABOY EAST

COUMDUFF; DROMAVALLY
KNOCKROWER WEST
BALLYDUFF; MEENBANNIVAN
SMITHSTOWN

INCH

DIGITISED AREA (HA)
3.13
15.08
14.87

17.93
2.85
16.33
11.34
13.12

COUNTY
Cavan
Cork
Cork

Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kilkenny
Wexford

CATEGORY

Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf

Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf






